GENERAL DATA
Models
MTS-17-18-050-0-0-S-C
MTS-17-18-050-0-F-S-C
MTS-23-18-060-0-0-S-C
MTS-23-18-060-0-0-E-C
MTS-23-18-060-0-F-E-C
MTS-23-18-120-0-0-S-CP

MOTORS /  2025/02
2
EL
EC
TR
IC
 A
CT
UA
TI
ON
MOTORS FOR ELECTRIC ACTUATION
SERIES MTS - DIMENSIONS
Series MTS Stepper motors - dimensions
Mod. Brake Encoder Nema Layout Ds DE DF HE E ØDM(h7) M ØDCjs10 C TF ØAB BB Lcables X W R J (Kgcm²) Weight (kg)
MTS-17-18-050-0-0-S-C - - 17 1 48 - - - 42,3 5 24 22 2 31 M3  4,5 - 300 ± 10 4,5 - 22 0,07 0,35
MTS-17-18-050-0-F-S-C x - 17 1 78 - - - 42,3 5 24 22 2 31 M3  4,5 - 300 ± 10 - - - 0,07 0,46
MTS-23-18-060-0-0-S-C - - 23 1 39 - - - 56,4 6,35 20,6 38,1 1,6 47,14 5,1 5,08 300 ± 10 - - - 0,135 0,42
MTS-23-18-120-0-0-S-CP* - - 23 1 61,7 - - - 56,4 6,35 20,6 38,1 1,6 47,14 5,1 7 2000 ± 20* 5,8 - 15 0,46 0,6
MTS-23-18-060-0-0-E-C - x 23 2 31,5 64,5 - 73,6 56,35 6,35 20,6 38,1 1,6 47,14 5,1 7 200 ± 50 5,8 - 15 0,135 0,42
MTS-23-18-060-0-F-E-C x x 23 3 31,5 64,5 105,5 73,6 56,3 6,35 20,6 38,1 1,6 47,14 5,1 7 200 ± 50 5,8 - 15 0,135 0,62
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-S-C - - 24 1 86,5 - - - 60 8 20,6 38,1 1,5 47,14 4,5 7 300 ± 10 - - - 0,9 1,4
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-S-CP* - - 24 1 94,5 - - - 60 8 24 38,1 1,5 47,14 4,52 8 2000 ± 20* 7,5 - 20 0,9 1,6
MTS-24-18-250-0-0-E-C - x 24 2 78 111 - 77,415 60 8 20,6 38,1 1,5 47,14 4,5 8 200 ± 50 7,5 7,5 15 0,9 1,4
MTS-24-18-250-0-F-E-C x x 24 3 78 111 152 77,415 60 8 20,6 38,1 1,5 47,14 4,5 8 200 ± 50 7,5 7,5 15 0,9 1,6
MTS-34-18-701-0-0-S-C - - 34 1 125,5 - - - 86 14 37 73,025 2 69,6 6,5 10 300 ± 10 - - - 2,75 3,8
MTS-34-18-701-0-0-S-CP* - - 34 1 127,5 - - - 86 14 37 73,025 2 69,6 6,5 10 2000 ± 20* 13 13 25 2,75 3,8
*cable without connector, a wiring kit will be supplied
3
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.